
Jefferson Township Public Schools 

 

Middle School and High School 

2018 – 2019 Marking Period Schedule  

Marking Period Marking Period Dates 

Mid-Point                   

of                     

Marking Period 

Portal 

Report 

Card 

 Opens 

Number of Days 

1 

 

09/06/2018 

to 

11/07/2018   

 

10/09/2018 
11/16/2018 

12:01 AM 

 

42 

 

 

 
    

2 

 

11/12/2018 

to 

01/25/2019 

 

12/14/2018 
02/01/2019 

12:01 AM 
45 

 

 
    

3 

 

01/28/2019 

to 

04/03/2019 

 

02/28/2019 
04/10/2019 

12:01 AM 
47 

 

 
    

4 

04/04/2019 

to 

06/25/2019 

05/29/2019 
06/28/2019 

12:01 AM 
52 

 

 

 

 

 

 


