Jefferson Township Public Schools

Middle School and High School 2018 – 2019 Marking Period Schedule

Marking Period	Marking Period Dates	Mid-Point of Marking Period	Portal Report Card Opens	Number of Days
1	09/06/2018 to 11/07/2018	10/09/2018	11/16/2018 12:01 AM	42
2	11/12/2018 to 01/25/2019	12/14/2018	02/01/2019 12:01 AM	45
3	01/28/2019 to 04/03/2019	02/28/2019	04/10/2019 12:01 AM	47
4	04/04/2019 to 06/25/2019	05/29/2019	06/28/2019 12:01 AM	52